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Laura-Maria Baz

Director Information

Title Mrs.

Name Laura-Maria Baz
Postcode

Date of birth March 1989
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

VIP Il ADVISERS HOLDING LIMITED
VAVA CARS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

VAVA CARS SYSTEMS UK LIMITED

VG MOBILITY (UK) HOLDING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14172302
11672351

11674543
14017159

929426961

Honours

Number 929426961

Address

Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Accounts Filed 14/06/2022 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 01/05/2022 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 01/05/2022 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2022 Director
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